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Illustrative Purposes Only

Lot 2245 Proposed Road, Cobbitty

HOUSE
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PACKAGE
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PACKAGE INCLUSIONS

$1,293,730
LAND PRICE $784,900 
HOUSE PRICE $508,830

this drawing remains the property of BROLEN HOMES. reproduction copying or use in part or whole without written permission
is strictly prohibited. action will be taken against offenders. BROLEN HOMES takes no responsibly in any design similarities that

may have occurred. dimensions, pictures and photos are for illustration purposes only
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room sizes
_____________________
garage
master
bed 2
bed 3
bed 4
kitchen
living/dining
lounge
optional alfresco

floor areas
_____________________
ground
garage
porch
optional alfresco
_____________________
total

(sqm)
_____________________
201.9
34.2
1.6
14
_____________________
251.7

(mm)
_____________________
5500x5500
5240x3900
3590x3000
3000x3000
3450x3000
5410x2450
7140x4000
3540x3810
3600x3900
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UPSTYLEPROMOTION

VALUED UP TO $45K*

p Upstyle Promotion included FREE 

p Ducted Actron air conditioning

p 20mm Engineered stone to kitchen and vanities

p 900mm Westinghouse cooktop and oven 

p Dishwasher

p 2590mm ceiling height ground floor 

p Tiles to dining/living, entry, kitchen, alfresco  

     & porch 

p Carpets to bedrooms & lounge 

p ‘Coloured On’ concrete driveway

p Fixed site costs included

p 7 Star Basix Rating 

p Expected land registration late 2025/early 2026 
        NB: Excludes fencing and landscaping.. T&CA Upstyle Promotion
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Name:

Date:

Reference:

LGA:
Locality: 
Reduction Ratio:

REGISTERED

PPN DP1309625
PLAN OF SUBDIVISION OF LOT 2116 IN DP1308776

AND EASEMENTS, RESTRICTIONS & POSITIVE
COVENANT AFFECTING LOT 1170 IN DP1309624

NOT FOR INVESTIGATION AT NSW LRS
LOT DIMENSIONS AND AREAS ARE SUBJECT TO SURVEY &
REGISTRATION OF THE FINAL PLAN AT NSW LRS.
EASEMENT LOCATIONS & WIDTHS ARE SUBJECT TO VARIATION.
LOTS MAY BE SUBJECT TO FURTHER EASEMENTS,
RESTRICTIONS AND POSITIVE COVENANTS.

DRAFT ONLY
REVISION: 00, DATE: 30/05/2025

Greenwich 27 Greenwich 27 
Home DesignHome Design

DISCLAIMER: All images and drawings including landscape plans are for illustrative purposes only, & should be used as a guide only.   Purchasers are advised to refer to the Land Contract and or Builders 
Tender and Contract for precise dimensions, specifications and inclusions.  Brolen Homes reserves the right to revise plans, specifications, materials and suppliers without notice.  B.L. 268214C.03.06.2025

Display Homes
122 Olive Hill Drive, Cobbitty
19 Webber Loop, Oran Park
6 Anson Street, Schofields
Open hours visit website

Stephen  0477 002 154 
Robert  0477 008 070 

 

www.brolenhomes.com.au

sales@brolenhomes.com.au

Western Sydney International Airport Leppington Train Station
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